

Manuale d'uso - Efficienza Energetica / User Manual - Energy Efficiency / Manuel de l'utilisateur - L'efficacité énergétique / Handbuch - Energieeffizienz / Handboek - Energie-efficiëntie Manual - Eficiencia Energética / Manual - Eficiência Energética / Manuell - Energieeffektivitet / Manuell - Energieeffektivitet / Manuaalinen - Energy Efficiency / Manual – Energieeffektivitet Руководство - Энергоэффективность / Käsiiraamat - Energiatõhususe / Rokasgrāmata - Energieeffektivitātes

| PF       |                             |          | IT                                                                   | EN                                                                   | FR                                                                        | DE                                                                              | NL                                                                  | ES                                                                      | PT                                                                          | SV                                                                               | NO                                                                | FI                                                       | DK                                                                     | RU                                                                 | ET                                                                             | LV                                                                     |
|----------|-----------------------------|----------|----------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| S        | FRANKE                      |          | Informazioni sulla scheda del prodotto secondo 65/2014               | Product fiche information, according to 65/2014                      | Informations sur la fiche du produit selon 65/2014                        | Informationen über das Produkt-Datenblatt gemäß 65/2014                         | Informatie over het productblad volgens 65/2014                     | Información sobre la ficha del producto conforme a 65/2014              | Informações na ficha do produto de acordo com a norma 65/2014               | Uppgifter i produktinformationblad enligt 65/2014                                | Opplysninger på produktkortet i henhold til 65/2014               | Tietoa tuoteleistoista asetuksen (EU) 65/2014 mukaisesti | Oplysninger i databladet vedrørende produktet i henhold til 65/2014    | Информация в карточке в соответствии с 65/2014                     | Toote etiket teave vastavalt 65/2014                                           | Informação markējuma saskaņā ar 65/2014                                |
|          |                             |          | Nome del fornitore                                                   | Supplier's name                                                      | Nom du fournisseur                                                        | Name des Zulieferers                                                            | Naam van de leverancier                                             | Nombre del proveedor                                                    | Nome do fornecedor                                                          | Leverantörens namn                                                               | Navnet til leverandøren                                           | Tavarantoimittajan nimi                                  | Leverandørens navn                                                     | Имя поставщика                                                     | Tarjija nimi                                                                   | Piegādātāja nosaukums                                                  |
| M        | 350.0657.264<br>FCASA90XS/2 |          | Identificativo del modello                                           | Model identification                                                 | Identification du modèle                                                  | Ident-Daten des Modells                                                         | Identificatienummer van het model                                   | Identificación del modelo                                               | Identificação do modelo                                                     | Modellbeteckning                                                                 | Modellbetegnelse                                                  | Tavarantomittajan mallitunnus                            | Modellidentifikation                                                   | Идентификация модели                                               | Modeli identifitseerimine                                                      | Modela identifikācija                                                  |
|          |                             |          | Consumo energetico annuale                                           | Annual Efficiency Consumption                                        | Consommation d'énergie annuelle                                           | Jährlicher Energieverbrauch                                                     | Jaarlijks energieverbruik                                           | Consumo de energía anual                                                | Consumo anual de energia                                                    | Årlig energiförbrukning                                                          | Årlig energiforbruk                                               | Vuotuinen energiankulutus                                | Årligt energiförbruk                                                   | Годовое потребление электроэнергии                                 | Aastane energiatarve                                                           | Gada efektīvais patēriņš                                               |
| AEChood  | 59,6                        | kWh/a    | Consumo energetico annuale                                           | Annual Efficiency Consumption                                        | Consommation d'énergie annuelle                                           | Jährlicher Energieverbrauch                                                     | Jaarlijks energieverbruik                                           | Consumo de energía anual                                                | Consumo anual de energia                                                    | Årlig energiförbrukning                                                          | Årlig energiforbruk                                               | Vuotuinen energiankulutus                                | Årligt energiförbruk                                                   | Годовое потребление электроэнергии                                 | Aastane energiatarve                                                           | Gada efektīvais patēriņš                                               |
| EEC      | A                           |          | Classe di efficienza energetica                                      | Energy Efficiency Class                                              | Classe d'efficacité énergétique                                           | Energieeffizienzkategorie                                                       | Energie-efficiëntieklasse                                           | Clase de eficiencia energética                                          | Classe de eficiência energética                                             | Energieeffektivitetsklasse                                                       | Energieeffektivitetsklasse                                        | Energiatohokkuusluokka                                   | Energieeffektivitetsklasse                                             | Класс энергетической эффективности                                 | Energiatõhususe klass                                                          | Energoefektivitātes klase                                              |
| FDEhood  | 31,1                        |          | Efficienza fluidodinamica                                            | Fluid Dynamic Efficiency                                             | Efficacité fluïdodynamique                                                | Strömungseffizienz                                                              | Hydrodynamische efficiëntie                                         | Eficiencia fluidodinámica                                               | Eficiência fluidodinâmica                                                   | Flödesdynamisk effektivitet                                                      | Fluiddynamisk effektivitet                                        | Virtausdynaaminen hyötysuhde                             | Hydraulisk effektivitet                                                | Гидродинамическая эффективность                                    | Vedeliikudünaamika tõhusus                                                     | Šķidruma dinamiskā efektivitāte                                        |
| FDEC     | A                           |          | Classe di efficienza fluidodinamica                                  | Fluid Dynamic Efficiency Class                                       | Classe d'efficacité fluïdodynamique                                       | Strömungseffizienzklasse                                                        | Hydrodynamische efficiëntieklasse                                   | Clase de eficiencia fluidodinámica                                      | Classe de eficiência fluidodinâmica                                         | Flödesdynamisk effektivitetsklass                                                | Klasse for fluiddynamisk effektivitet                             | Virtausdynaaminen hyötysuhteen luokka                    | Hydraulisk effektivitetsklasse                                         | Класс гидродинамической эффективности                              | Vedeliikudünaamika tõhususe klass                                              | Šķidruma dinamiskās efektivitātes klase                                |
| LEhood   | 29                          | lux/Watt | Efficienza luminosa                                                  | Lighting Efficiency                                                  | Efficacité lumineuse                                                      | Lichtausbeute                                                                   | Verlichtings efficiëntie                                            | Eficiencia luminosa                                                     | Eficiência de iluminação                                                    | Belysnings effektivitet                                                          | Belysningseffektivitet                                            | Valotetohuus                                             | Belysningseffektivitet                                                 | Светоная эффективность                                             | Valgustus tõhusus                                                              | Apgaismojuma efektivitāte                                              |
| LEC      | A                           |          | Classe di efficienza luminosa                                        | Lighting Efficiency Class                                            | Classe d'efficacité lumineuse                                             | Klasse der Lichtausbeute                                                        | Verlichtings efficiëntieklasse                                      | Clase de eficiencia luminosa                                            | Classe de eficiência de iluminação                                          | Belysnings effektivitetsklasse                                                   | Belysningseffektivitetsklasse                                     | Valotetohokkuusluokka                                    | Belysningseffektivitetsklasse                                          | Класс световой эффективности                                       | Valgustus tõhususe klass                                                       | Apgaismojuma efektivitātes klase                                       |
| GFEhood  | 55,1                        | %        | Efficienza di filtrazione antigraffio                                | Grass Filtering Efficiency                                           | Efficacité de la filtration anti-graïs                                    | Effizienz der Fettfiltr                                                         | Verfilterings efficiëntie                                           | Eficiencia de la filtración de grasas                                   | Eficiência de filtragem de gorduras                                         | Fettfilterings effektivitet                                                      | Fettfilteringseffektivitet                                        | Rasvasuodatuskuten erottausaste                          | Fedtfiltreringseffektivitet                                            | Эффективность фильтрации жира                                      | Rasva filtreerimise tõhusus                                                    | Taiku filtrēšanas efektivitāte                                         |
| GFEC     | E                           |          | Classe di efficienza di filtrazione antigraffio                      | Grass Filtering Efficiency Class                                     | Classe d'efficacité de la filtration anti-graïs                           | Effizienzkategorie der Fettfiltr                                                | Verfilterings efficiëntieklasse                                     | Clase de eficiencia de filtración de grasas                             | Classe de eficiência de filtragem de gorduras                               | Fettfilterings effektivitetsklass                                                | Klasse for fettfilteringseffektivitet                             | Rasvasuodatuskuten erottausasteen luokka                 | Fedtfiltreringseffektivitetsklasse                                     | Класс эффективности фильтрации жира                                | Rasva filtreerimise tõhususe klass                                             | Taiku filtrēšanas efektivitātes klase                                  |
| Qmin     | 290                         | m3/h     | Flusso d'aria a velocità minima                                      | Air flow at minimum speed                                            | Flux d'air à la vitesse minimum                                           | Luftstrom bei geringster Gebelbstufe                                            | Luchtstroom op minimale snelheid                                    | Flujo de aire a velocidad mínima                                        | Fluxo de ar na regulação de velocidade mínima                               | Luftflöde vid minihastighet                                                      | Luftgenomstrømning ved laveste hastighet                          | Ilmavirta miniminopeudella                               | Luftstrømsværdi ved minimumshastighet                                  | Минимальная скорость воздушного потока                             | Õhuvoolu minimumkiiruseel                                                      | Minimālās gaisa plūsmas ātrums                                         |
| Qmax     | 610                         | m3/h     | Flusso d'aria a velocità massima                                     | Air flow at maximum speed                                            | Flux d'air à la vitesse maximum                                           | Luftstrom bei höchster Gebelbstufe                                              | Luchtstroom op maximale snelheid                                    | Flujo de aire a velocidad máxima                                        | Fluxo de ar na regulação de velocidade máxima                               | Luftflöde vid maxihastighet                                                      | Luftgenomstrømning ved høyeste hastighet                          | Ilmavirta maksiminopeudella                              | Luftstrømsværdi ved maksimumshastighet                                 | Максимальная скорость воздушного потока                            | Õhuvoolu maksimumkiiruseel                                                     | Maksimālās gaisa plūsmas ātrums                                        |
| Qboost   | 770                         | m3/h     | Flusso d'aria a velocità intensiva                                   | Air flow at boost speed                                              | Flux d'air à la vitesse intensive                                         | Luftstrom bei höchster Gebelbstufe                                              | Luchtstroom op hoogste intensiteitsgeschwindigkeit                  | Flujo de aire a velocidad intensiva                                     | Fluxo de ar de velocidade intensa                                           | Luftflöde vid intensiv hastighet                                                 | Luftgenomstrømning ved intens hastighet                           | Ilmavirta kiihdytyllä nopeudella                         | Luftstrømsværdi ved intensiv hastighet                                 | Интенсивная скорость воздушного потока                             | Õhuvoolu intensiivsel kiiruseel                                                | Paleināts gaisa plūsmas ātrums                                         |
| SPEmin   | 48                          | dBa      | Emissione di potenza sonora A ponderata in aria a velocità minima    | Airborne acoustical A-weighted sound Power Emission at minimum speed | Emission de puissance sonore pondérée A dans l'air à la vitesse minimum   | Emission der A-gewichteten Schalleistung in der Luft bei geringster Gebelbstufe | A-gewogen geluidsintensiteit in de lucht bij minimale snelheid      | Emisión de potencia acústica A ponderada en el aire a velocidad mínima  | Potência sonora ponderada A emitida no ar na regulação de velocidade mínima | Lufthubt akustiskt buller för A-viktade lyudeffektutsläpp vid minihastighet      | Akustisk A-veid lyudeffektutsläpp via luft ved laveste hastighet  | A-painotettu ääniteho ilmassa miniminopeudella           | Lufthuben, akustisk, A-vægtet lydeeffektmission ved minimumshastighed  | Заукупление А при минимальной скорости воздушного потока           | Õhukaadne akustiline A-kaalutult helivõimsuse emissioon minimikiiruseel        | Gaisa akustiskās A-svērtes skaņas jaudas emisija minimālajā ātrumā     |
| SPEmax   | 63                          | dBa      | Emissione di potenza sonora A ponderata in aria a velocità massima   | Airborne acoustical A-weighted sound Power Emission at maximum speed | Emission de puissance sonore pondérée A dans l'air à la vitesse maximum   | Emission der A-gewichteten Schalleistung in der Luft bei höchster Gebelbstufe   | A-gewogen geluidsintensiteit in de lucht bij maximale snelheid      | Emisión de potencia acústica A ponderada en el aire a velocidad máxima  | Potência sonora ponderada A emitida no ar na regulação de velocidade máxima | Lufthubt akustiskt buller för A-viktade lyudeffektutsläpp vid maxihastighet      | Akustisk A-veid lyudeffektutsläpp via luft ved høyeste hastighet  | A-painotettu ääniteho ilmassa maksiminopeudella          | Lufthuben, akustisk, A-vægtet lydeeffektmission ved maksimumshastighed | Заукупление А при максимальной скорости воздушного потока          | Õhukaadne akustiline A-kaalutult helivõimsuse emissioon maksimumkiiruseel      | Gaisa akustiskās A-svērtes skaņas jaudas emisija maksimālajā ātrumā    |
| SPEboost | 68                          | dBa      | Emissione di potenza sonora A ponderata in aria a velocità intensiva | Airborne acoustical A-weighted sound Power Emission at boost speed   | Emission de puissance sonore pondérée A dans l'air à la vitesse intensive | Emission der A-gewogen geluidsintensiteit in de lucht bij hoogste intensiva     | A-gewogen geluidsintensiteit in de lucht bij hoogste intensiva      | Emisión de potencia acústica A ponderada en el aire a velocidad intensa | Potência sonora ponderada A emitida no ar com velocidade intensa            | Lufthubt akustiskt buller för A-viktade lyudeffektutsläpp vid intensiv hastighet | Akustisk A-veid lyudeffektutsläpp via luft ved intensiv hastighet | A-painotettu ääniteho ilmassa kiihdytyllä nopeudella     | Lufthuben, akustisk, A-vægtet lydeeffektmission ved intensiv hastighed | Заукупление А при интенсивной скорости воздушного потока           | Õhukaadne akustiline A-kaalutult helivõimsuse emissioon intensiivsel kiiruseel | Gaisa akustiskās A-svērtes skaņas jaudas emisija paaugstinātājā ātrumā |
| P0       | 0,49                        | Watt     | Consumo di corrente in modalità off                                  | Power Consumption in off mode                                        | Consommation de courant en mode off                                       | Stromverbrauch in Off Standby                                                   | Stroomverbruik in de stand-bystand                                  | Consumo de energía en modo standby                                      | Consumo de energia no modo de espera                                        | Effektförbrukning i läsläge                                                      | Effektforbruk i avslått tilstand                                  | Energiankulutus tavassa valmiustila                      | Energiforbrug i slukket tilstand (off)                                 | Потребление тока в режиме выключения (off)                         | Tõetavate väljalülitatud võimsus (off)                                         | Enerģijas patēriņš gadiņšānos režīmā                                   |
| Ps       | N/A                         | Watt     | Consumo di corrente in modalità standby                              | Power Consumption in standby mode                                    | Consommation de courant en mode stand-by                                  | Stromverbrauch in Standby                                                       | Stroomverbruik in de stand-bystand                                  | Consumo de energía en modo standby                                      | Consumo de energia no modo de espera                                        | Effektförbrukning i standby-läge                                                 | Effektforbruk i hvilestand                                        | Energiankulutus tavassa valmiustila                      | Energiforbrug i standbytilstand                                        | Потребление тока в режиме ожидания (standby)                       | Tõetavate ooterežiimis võimsus                                                 | Enerģijas patēriņš gadiņšānos režīmā                                   |
| F        | 0,9                         |          | Informazioni aggiuntive secondo 66/2014                              | Additional information according to 66/2014                          | Informations supplémentaires selon 66/2014                                | Zusätzliche Informationen gemäß 66/2014                                         | Extra informatie volgens 66/2014                                    | Información adicional conforme a 66/2014                                | Informações adicionais de acordo com a norma 66/2014                        | Tillägssuppgifter enligt 66/2014                                                 | Ekstraoplysninger iht. 66/2014                                    | Lisätietoja asetuksen (EU) 66/2014 mukaisesti            | Yderligere oplysninger i henhold til 66/2014                           | Дополнительная информация в соответствии с 66/2014                 | Lisatavate vastavalt 66/2014                                                   | Papildus informācija saskaņā ar 66/2014                                |
| Qbep     | 414,0                       | m3/h     | Indice di efficienza energetica                                      | Energy Efficiency Index                                              | Indice d'efficacité énergétique                                           | Energieeffizienzindex                                                           | Energie-efficiëntieindex                                            | Índice de eficiencia energética                                         | Índice de eficiência energética                                             | Energieeffektivitetsindex                                                        | Energieeffektivitetsindex                                         | Energiatohokkuusindeksi                                  | Energieeffektivitetsindex                                              | Показатель энергетической эффективности                            | Energiatõhususe indeks                                                         | Enerģijas efektivitātes indekss                                        |
| Pbep     | 455                         | Pa       | Portata d'aria misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore             | Measured Air flow rate at best efficiency point                      | Débit d'air mesuré à son meilleur point d'efficacité                      | Luftdurchsatz, am Punkt der besten Effizienz gemessen                           | Gemetten luchtdebit op het beste-efficiëntiepunt                    | Caudal de aire medido en el punto de eficiencia mejor                   | Debitó de ar medido no ponto de maior eficiência                            | Uppmätt luftflödesvärde vid bästa verkningspunkt                                 | Mått luftmengde ved punktet for beste virkningsgrad               | Mittattu ilmavirta parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä        | Mått luftstrøm i det optimale driftspunkt                              | Расход воздуха, измеренный в точке наибольшей эффективности        | Mõõdetud õhu voolukiirus parima tõhususe punktis                               | Izmērītās gaisa plūsmas ātrums visefektīvākajā punktā                  |
| Qmax     | 770,0                       | m3/h     | Pressione dell'aria misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore        | Measured air pressure at best efficiency point                       | Pression de l'air mesurée à son meilleur point d'efficacité               | Luftdruck, am Punkt der besten Effizienz gemessen                               | Gemetten luchtdruk op het beste-efficiëntiepunt                     | Presión de aire medido en el punto de eficiencia mejor                  | Pressão de ar medido no ponto de maior eficiência                           | Uppmätt lufttryck vid bästa verkningspunkt                                       | Mått lufttryck ved punktet for beste virkningsgrad                | Mittattu ilmapiirapaino parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä   | Mått lufttryk i det optimale driftspunkt                               | Давление воздуха, измеренное в точке наибольшей эффективности      | Mõõdetud õhurõhk parima tõhususe punktis                                       | Izmērītās gaisa spiediens visefektīvākajā punktā                       |
| WL       | 6,0                         | W        | flusso d'aria massimo                                                | maximum air flow                                                     | Flux d'air maximum                                                        | max. Luftstrom                                                                  | Maximale luchtstroom                                                | Flujo de aire máximo                                                    | Debitó de ar máximo                                                         | Maximält luftflöde                                                               | Høyeste luftgenomstrømning                                        | Suuri ilmavirta                                          | Maksimaal luftstrom                                                    | максимальный воздушный поток                                       | Maksimaalne õhuvool                                                            | Maksimālās gaisa plūsma                                                |
| Wbep     | 168,0                       | W        | Alimentazione elettrica misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore    | Measured electric power input at best efficiency point               | Alimentation électrique mesurée à son meilleur point d'efficacité         | Gemessene elektrische Eingangsleistung im Bestpunkt                             | Gemetten elektrisch opgenomen vermogen op het beste-efficiëntiepunt | Alimentación eléctrica medida en el punto de eficiencia mejor           | Potência elétrica medida no ponto de maior eficiência                       | Uppmätt elektrisk inflytt vid bästa effektivitetspunkt                           | Mått elektrisk ingangseffekt ved punktet for beste virkningsgrad  | Mittattu sähköön ototeho parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä  | Mått elektrisk effekttag i det optimale driftspunkt                    | Подана электроэнергия, измеренная в точке наибольшей эффективности | Mõõdetud elektril võimsusisust parima tõhususe punktis                         | Izmērītā elektriskā jaudas ievade visefektīvākajā punktā               |
| WL       | 6,0                         | W        | flusso d'aria massimo                                                | maximum air flow                                                     | Flux d'air maximum                                                        | max. Luftstrom                                                                  | Maximale luchtstroom                                                | Flujo de aire máximo                                                    | Debitó de ar máximo                                                         | Maximält luftflöde                                                               | Høyeste luftgenomstrømning                                        | Suuri ilmavirta                                          | Maksimaal luftstrom                                                    | максимальный воздушный поток                                       | Maksimaalne õhuvool                                                            | Maksimālās gaisa plūsma                                                |
| Wbep     | 168,0                       | W        | Alimentazione elettrica misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore    | Measured electric power input at best efficiency point               | Alimentation électrique mesurée à son meilleur point d'efficacité         | Gemessene elektrische Eingangsleistung im Bestpunkt                             | Gemetten elektrisch opgenomen vermogen op het beste-efficiëntiepunt | Alimentación eléctrica medida en el punto de eficiencia mejor           | Potência elétrica medida no ponto de maior eficiência                       | Uppmätt elektrisk inflytt vid bästa effektivitetspunkt                           | Mått elektrisk ingangseffekt ved punktet for beste virkningsgrad  | Mittattu sähköön ototeho parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä  | Mått elektrisk effekttag i det optimale driftspunkt                    | Подана электроэнергия, измеренная в точке наибольшей эффективности | Mõõdetud elektril võimsusisust parima tõhususe punktis                         | Izmērītā elektriskā jaudas ievade visefektīvākajā punktā               |
| WL       | 6,0                         | W        | flusso d'aria massimo                                                | maximum air flow                                                     | Flux d'air maximum                                                        | max. Luftstrom                                                                  | Maximale luchtstroom                                                | Flujo de aire máximo                                                    | Debitó de ar máximo                                                         | Maximält luftflöde                                                               | Høyeste luftgenomstrømning                                        | Suuri ilmavirta                                          | Maksimaal luftstrom                                                    | максимальный воздушный поток                                       | Maksimaalne õhuvool                                                            | Maksimālās gaisa plūsma                                                |
| Wbep     | 168,0                       | W        | Alimentazione elettrica misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore    | Measured electric power input at best efficiency point               | Alimentation électrique mesurée à son meilleur point d'efficacité         | Gemessene elektrische Eingangsleistung im Bestpunkt                             | Gemetten elektrisch opgenomen vermogen op het beste-efficiëntiepunt | Alimentación eléctrica medida en el punto de eficiencia mejor           | Potência elétrica medida no ponto de maior eficiência                       | Uppmätt elektrisk inflytt vid bästa effektivitetspunkt                           | Mått elektrisk ingangseffekt ved punktet for beste virkningsgrad  | Mittattu sähköön ototeho parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä  | Mått elektrisk effekttag i det optimale driftspunkt                    | Подана электроэнергия, измеренная в точке наибольшей эффективности | Mõõdetud elektril võimsusisust parima tõhususe punktis                         | Izmērītā elektriskā jaudas ievade visefektīvākajā punktā               |
| WL       | 6,0                         | W        | flusso d'aria massimo                                                | maximum air flow                                                     | Flux d'air maximum                                                        | max. Luftstrom                                                                  | Maximale luchtstroom                                                | Flujo de aire máximo                                                    | Debitó de ar máximo                                                         | Maximält luftflöde                                                               | Høyeste luftgenomstrømning                                        | Suuri ilmavirta                                          | Maksimaal luftstrom                                                    | максимальный воздушный поток                                       | Maksimaalne õhuvool                                                            | Maksimālās gaisa plūsma                                                |
| Wbep     | 168,0                       | W        | Alimentazione elettrica misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore    | Measured electric power input at best efficiency point               | Alimentation électrique mesurée à son meilleur point d'efficacité         | Gemessene elektrische Eingangsleistung im Bestpunkt                             | Gemetten elektrisch opgenomen vermogen op het beste-efficiëntiepunt | Alimentación eléctrica medida en el punto de eficiencia mejor           | Potência elétrica medida no ponto de maior eficiência                       | Uppmätt elektrisk inflytt vid bästa effektivitetspunkt                           | Mått elektrisk ingangseffekt ved punktet for beste virkningsgrad  | Mittattu sähköön ototeho parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä  | Mått elektrisk effekttag i det optimale driftspunkt                    | Подана электроэнергия, измеренная в точке наибольшей эффективности | Mõõdetud elektril võimsusisust parima tõhususe punktis                         | Izmērītā elektriskā jaudas ievade visefektīvākajā punktā               |
| WL       | 6,0                         | W        | flusso d'aria massimo                                                | maximum air flow                                                     | Flux d'air maximum                                                        | max. Luftstrom                                                                  | Maximale luchtstroom                                                | Flujo de aire máximo                                                    | Debitó de ar máximo                                                         | Maximält luftflöde                                                               | Høyeste luftgenomstrømning                                        | Suuri ilmavirta                                          | Maksimaal luftstrom                                                    | максимальный воздушный поток                                       | Maksimaalne õhuvool                                                            | Maksimālās gaisa plūsma                                                |
| Wbep     | 168,0                       | W        | Alimentazione elettrica misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore    | Measured electric power input at best efficiency point               | Alimentation électrique mesurée à son meilleur point d'efficacité         | Gemessene elektrische Eingangsleistung im Bestpunkt                             | Gemetten elektrisch opgenomen vermogen op het beste-efficiëntiepunt | Alimentación eléctrica medida en el punto de eficiencia mejor           | Potência elétrica medida no ponto de maior eficiência                       | Uppmätt elektrisk inflytt vid bästa effektivitetspunkt                           | Mått elektrisk ingangseffekt ved punktet for beste virkningsgrad  | Mittattu sähköön ototeho parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä  | Mått elektrisk effekttag i det optimale driftspunkt                    | Подана электроэнергия, измеренная в точке наибольшей эффективности | Mõõdetud elektril võimsusisust parima tõhususe punktis                         | Izmērītā elektriskā jaudas ievade visefektīvākajā punktā               |
| WL       | 6,0                         | W        | flusso d'aria massimo                                                | maximum air flow                                                     | Flux d'air maximum                                                        | max. Luftstrom                                                                  | Maximale luchtstroom                                                | Flujo de aire máximo                                                    | Debitó de ar máximo                                                         | Maximält luftflöde                                                               | Høyeste luftgenomstrømning                                        | Suuri ilmavirta                                          | Maksimaal luftstrom                                                    | максимальный воздушный поток                                       | Maksimaalne õhuvool                                                            | Maksimālās gaisa plūsma                                                |
| Wbep     | 168,0                       | W        | Alimentazione elettrica misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore    | Measured electric power input at best efficiency point               | Alimentation électrique mesurée à son meilleur point d'efficacité         | Gemessene elektrische Eingangsleistung im Bestpunkt                             | Gemetten elektrisch opgenomen vermogen op het beste-efficiëntiepunt | Alimentación eléctrica medida en el punto de eficiencia mejor           | Potência elétrica medida no ponto de maior eficiência                       | Uppmätt elektrisk inflytt vid bästa effektivitetspunkt                           | Mått elektrisk ingangseffekt ved punktet for beste virkningsgrad  | Mittattu sähköön ototeho parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä  | Mått elektrisk effekttag i det optimale driftspunkt                    | Подана электроэнергия, измеренная в точке наибольшей эффективности | Mõõdetud elektril võimsusisust parima tõhususe punktis                         | Izmērītā elektriskā jaudas ievade visefektīvākajā punktā               |
| WL       | 6,0                         | W        | flusso d'aria massimo                                                | maximum air flow                                                     | Flux d'air maximum                                                        | max. Luftstrom                                                                  | Maximale luchtstroom                                                | Flujo de aire máximo                                                    | Debitó de ar máximo                                                         | Maximält luftflöde                                                               | Høyeste luftgenomstrømning                                        | Suuri ilmavirta                                          | Maksimaal luftstrom                                                    | максимальный воздушный поток                                       | Maksimaalne õhuvool                                                            | Maksimālās gaisa plūsma                                                |
| Wbep     | 168,0                       | W        | Alimentazione elettrica misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore    | Measured electric power input at best efficiency point               | Alimentation électrique mesurée à son meilleur point d'efficacité         | Gemessene elektrische Eingangsleistung im Bestpunkt                             | Gemetten elektrisch opgenomen vermogen op het beste-efficiëntiepunt | Alimentación eléctrica medida en el punto de eficiencia mejor           | Potência elétrica medida no ponto de maior eficiência                       | Uppmätt elektrisk inflytt vid bästa effektivitetspunkt                           | Mått elektrisk ingangseffekt ved punktet for beste virkningsgrad  | Mittattu sähköön ototeho parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä  | Mått elektrisk effekttag i det optimale driftspunkt                    | Подана электроэнергия, измеренная в точке наибольшей эффективности | Mõõdetud elektril võimsusisust parima tõhususe punktis                         | Izmērītā elektriskā jaudas ievade visefektīvākajā punktā               |
| WL       | 6,0                         | W        | flusso d'aria massimo                                                | maximum air flow                                                     | Flux d'air maximum                                                        | max. Luftstrom                                                                  | Maximale luchtstroom                                                | Flujo de aire máximo                                                    | Debitó de ar máximo                                                         | Maximält luftflöde                                                               | Høyeste luftgenomstrømning                                        | Suuri ilmavirta                                          | Maksimaal luftstrom                                                    | максимальный воздушный поток                                       | Maksimaalne õhuvool                                                            | Maksimālās gaisa plūsma                                                |
| Wbep     | 168,0                       | W        | Alimentazione elettrica misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore    | Measured electric power input at best efficiency point               | Alimentation électrique mesurée à son meilleur point d'efficacité         | Gemessene elektrische Eingangsleistung im Bestpunkt                             | Gemetten elektrisch opgenomen vermogen op het beste-efficiëntiepunt | Alimentación eléctrica medida en el punto de eficiencia mejor           | Potência elétrica medida no ponto de maior eficiência                       | Uppmätt elektrisk inflytt vid bästa effektivitetspunkt                           | Mått elektrisk ingangseffekt ved punktet for beste virkningsgrad  | Mittattu sähköön ototeho parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä  | Mått elektrisk effekttag i det optimale driftspunkt                    | Подана электроэнергия, измеренная в точке наибольшей эффективности | Mõõdetud elektril võimsusisust parima tõhususe punktis                         | Izmērītā elektriskā jaudas ievade visefektīvākajā punktā               |
| WL       | 6,0                         | W        | flusso d'aria massimo                                                | maximum air flow                                                     | Flux d'air maximum                                                        | max. Luftstrom                                                                  | Maximale luchtstroom                                                | Flujo de aire máximo                                                    | Debitó de ar máximo                                                         | Maximält luftflöde                                                               | Høyeste luftgenomstrømning                                        | Suuri ilmavirta                                          | Maksimaal luftstrom                                                    | максимальный воздушный поток                                       | Maksimaalne õhuvool                                                            | Maksimālās gaisa plūsma                                                |
| Wbep     | 168,0                       | W        | Alimentazione elettrica misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore    | Measured electric power input at best efficiency point               | Alimentation électrique mesurée à son meilleur point d'efficacité         | Gemessene elektrische Eingangsleistung im Bestpunkt                             | Gemetten elektrisch opgenomen vermogen op het beste-efficiëntiepunt | Alimentación eléctrica medida en el punto de eficiencia mejor           | Potência elétrica medida no ponto de maior eficiência                       | Uppmätt elektrisk inflytt vid bästa effektivitetspunkt                           | Mått elektrisk ingangseffekt ved punktet for beste virkningsgrad  | Mittattu sähköön ototeho parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä  | Mått elektrisk effekttag i det optimale driftspunkt                    | Подана электроэнергия, измеренная в точке наибольшей эффективности | Mõõdetud elektril võimsusisust parima tõhususe punktis                         | Izmērītā elektriskā jaudas ievade visefektīvākajā punktā               |
| WL       | 6,0                         | W        | flusso d'aria massimo                                                | maximum air flow                                                     | Flux d'air maximum                                                        | max. Luftstrom                                                                  | Maximale luchtstroom                                                | Flujo de aire máximo                                                    | Debitó de ar máximo                                                         | Maximält luftflöde                                                               | Høyeste luftgenomstrømning                                        | Suuri ilmavirta                                          | Maksimaal luftstrom                                                    | максимальный воздушный поток                                       | Maksimaalne õhuvool                                                            | Maksimālās gaisa plūsma                                                |
| Wbep     | 168,0                       | W        | Alimentazione elettrica misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore    | Measured electric power input at best efficiency point               | Alimentation électrique mesurée à son meilleur point d'efficacité         | Gemessene elektrische Eingangsleistung im Bestpunkt                             | Gemetten elektrisch opgenomen vermogen op het beste-efficiëntiepunt | Alimentación eléctrica medida en el punto de eficiencia mejor           | Potência elétrica medida no ponto de maior eficiência                       | Uppmätt elektrisk inflytt vid bästa effektivitetspunkt                           | Mått elektrisk ingangseffekt ved punktet for beste virkningsgrad  | Mittattu sähköön ototeho parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä  | Mått elektrisk effekttag i det optimale driftspunkt                    | Подана электроэнергия, измеренная в точке наибольшей эффективности | Mõõdetud elektril võimsusisust parima tõhususe punktis                         | Izmērītā elektriskā jaudas ievade visefektīvākajā punktā               |
| WL       | 6,0                         | W        | flusso d'aria massimo                                                | maximum air flow                                                     | Flux d'air maximum                                                        | max. Luftstrom                                                                  | Maximale luchtstroom                                                | Flujo de aire máximo                                                    | Debitó de ar máximo                                                         | Maximält luftflöde                                                               | Høyeste luftgenomstrømning                                        | Suuri ilmavirta                                          | Maksimaal luftstrom                                                    | максимальный воздушный поток                                       | Maksimaalne õhuvool                                                            | Maksimālās gaisa plūsma                                                |
| Wbep     | 168,0                       | W        | Alimentazione elettrica misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore    | Measured electric power input at best efficiency point               | Alimentation électrique mesurée à son meilleur point d'efficacité         | Gemessene elektrische Eingangsleistung im Bestpunkt                             | Gemetten elektrisch opgenomen vermogen op het beste-efficiëntiepunt | Alimentación eléctrica medida en el punto de eficiencia mejor           | Potência elétrica medida no ponto de maior eficiência                       | Uppmätt elektrisk inflytt vid bästa effektivitetspunkt                           | Mått elektrisk ingangseffekt ved punktet for beste virkningsgrad  | Mittattu sähköön ototeho parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä  | Mått elektrisk effekttag i det optimale driftspunkt                    | Подана электроэнергия, измеренная в точке наибольшей эффективности | Mõõdetud elektril võimsusisust parima tõhususe punktis                         | Izmērītā elektriskā jaudas ievade visefektīvākajā punktā               |
| WL       | 6,0                         | W        | flusso d'aria massimo                                                | maximum air flow                                                     | Flux d'air maximum                                                        | max. Luftstrom                                                                  | Maximale luchtstroom                                                | Flujo de aire máximo                                                    | Debitó de ar máximo                                                         | Maximält luftflöde                                                               | Høyeste luftgenomstrømning                                        | Suuri ilmavirta                                          | Maksimaal luftstrom                                                    | максимальный воздушный поток                                       | Maksimaalne õhuvool                                                            | Maksimālās gaisa plūsma                                                |
| Wbep     | 168,0                       | W        | Alimentazione elettrica misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore    | Measured electric power input at best efficiency point               | Alimentation électrique mesurée à son meilleur point d'efficacité         | Gemessene elektrische Eingangsleistung im Bestpunkt                             | Gemetten elektrisch opgenomen vermogen op het beste-efficiëntiepunt | Alimentación eléctrica medida en el punto de eficiencia mejor           | Potência elétrica medida no ponto de maior eficiência                       | Uppmätt elektrisk inflytt vid bästa effektivitetspunkt                           | Mått elektrisk ingangseffekt ved punktet for beste virkningsgrad  | Mittattu sähköön ototeho parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä  | Mått elektrisk effekttag i det optimale driftspunkt                    | Подана электроэнергия, измеренная в точке наибольшей эффективности | Mõõdetud elektril võimsusisust parima tõhususe punktis                         | Izmērītā elektriskā jaudas ievade visefektīvākajā punktā               |
| WL       | 6,0                         | W        | flusso d'aria massimo                                                | maximum air flow                                                     | Flux d'air maximum                                                        | max. Luftstrom                                                                  | Maximale luchtstroom                                                | Flujo de aire máximo                                                    | Debitó de ar máximo                                                         | Maximält luftflöde                                                               | Høyeste luftgenomstrømning                                        | Suuri ilmavirta                                          | Maksimaal luftstrom                                                    | максимальный воздушный поток                                       | Maksimaalne õhuvool                                                            | Maksimālās gaisa plūsma                                                |
| Wbep     | 168,0                       | W        | Alimentazione elettrica misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore    | Measured electric power input at best efficiency point               | Alimentation électrique mesurée à son meilleur point d'efficacité         | Gemessene elektrische Eingangsleistung im Bestpunkt                             | Gemetten elektrisch opgenomen vermogen op het beste-efficiëntiepunt | Alimentación eléctrica medida en el punto de eficiencia mejor           | Potência elétrica medida no ponto de maior eficiência                       | Uppmätt elektrisk inflytt vid bästa effektivitetspunkt                           | Mått elektrisk ingangseffekt ved punktet for beste virkningsgrad  | Mittattu sähköön ototeho parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä  | Mått elektrisk effekttag i det optimale driftspunkt                    | Подана электроэнергия, измеренная в точке наибольшей эффективности | Mõõdetud elektril võimsusisust parima tõhususe punktis                         | Izmērītā elektriskā jaudas ievade visefektīvākajā punktā               |
| WL       | 6,0                         | W        | flusso d'aria massimo                                                | maximum air flow                                                     | Flux d'air maximum                                                        | max. Luftstrom                                                                  | Maximale luchtstroom                                                | Flujo de aire máximo                                                    | Debitó de ar máximo                                                         | Maximält luftflöde                                                               | Høyeste luftgenomstrømning                                        | Suuri ilmavirta                                          | Maksimaal luftstrom                                                    | максимальный воздушный поток                                       | Maksimaalne õhuvool                                                            | Maksimālās gaisa plūsma                                                |
| Wbep     | 168,0                       | W        | Alimentazione elettrica misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore    |                                                                      |                                                                           |                                                                                 |                                                                     |                                                                         |                                                                             |                                                                                  |                                                                   |                                                          |                                                                        |                                                                    |                                                                                |                                                                        |

Ευχειρίδιο - Ενεργειακή Αποδοτικότητα / Manuel - Enerji Verimliliği / Наръчник - Энергийна ефективност / Упутство - Енергетска ефикасност / Lámhleabhar Úsáideoir - Éifeachtúlacht Fuinnimh

|          | PF                          | UA                                                        | LT                                                     | MT                                                                       | HU                                                                       | CZ                                                  | SK                                        | RO                                                        | PL                                           | HR                                               | SL                                                         | GR                                             | TR                                      | BG                                                  | SR                                                                               | GA                                                                   |                                                                |
|----------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------|
| S        | FRANKE                      | Додаткова технічна інформація про виріб, згідно з 65/2014 | Garnito markotekortels informacija pagal 65/2014       | Skođa ta-Taghrit ta-Prodott skort nru 65/2014                            | A 65/2014 sz. technéppalkapcsolatos információk                          | Informace o kanë výrobku v souladu s normou 65/2014 | Informácie na liste výrobku podľa 65/2014 | Informări de pe lista produsului conform cu norma 65/2014 | Informacje na karcie produktu według 65/2014 | Informacije na kartici proizvoda prema 65/2014   | Informacije o podatkovnem listu izdelka v skladu s 65/2014 | Πληροφορίες στην τακτική του προϊόντος 65/2014 | Ürün listesi bilgisi, 65/2014'a göre    | Информация за картата на продукта, съгласно 65/2014 | Информация о производе, према 65/2014                                            | Bleeg Târghe de réir Umh. 65/2014                                    |                                                                |
| M        | 350.0657.264<br>FCASA90XS/2 | S Назва поставщика<br>M Идентификация модели              | Tiekėjo pavadinimas<br>Modelio identifikacija          | Isem it-fornitur<br>Identifikatur tal-tmodell                            | A szálolt neve<br>A készülék típuszáma                                   | Jméno dodavatele<br>Identifikace modelu             | Meno dodávateľa<br>Identifikácia modelu   | Numele furnizorului<br>Indicativ model                    | Informaci dostawcy<br>Identyfikacja modelu   | Informacije dostavljača<br>Identifikacija modela | Ime dobavitelja<br>Identifikacija modela                   | Όνομα του προμηθευτή<br>Κωδικός του μοντέλου   | Tedarikçi adı<br>Model Tanımı           | Име на доставчик<br>Идентификация на модела         | Назив добављача<br>Ознака модела                                                 | Ainm an tsoláthair<br>Aitheantas an mhóidil                          |                                                                |
| AEChood  | 59,6                        | Щорічне споживання                                        | Metinis energijos suvartojimas                         | Eves áarsonnall tal-enerġija                                             | Éves áarsonnalltal-enerġija                                              | Roční energetická spotřeba                          | Roční energetická spotřeba                | Consum energetic anual                                    | Roczne zużycie energii                       | Godišnja potrošnja energije                      | Letna poraba energije                                      | Ετήσια κατανάλωση ενέργειας                    | Yıllık Enerji Tüketimi                  | Годишня консумација на енергија                     | Годишня потрошња електричне енергије                                             | Áitíú Foinninn in aghaidh na Bílana                                  |                                                                |
| EEC      | A                           | Клас енергоэффективности                                  | Enerģijas efektīvums                                   | Enerģijas efektīvums                                                     | Enerģijas efektīvums                                                     | Enerģijas efektīvums                                | Enerģijas efektīvums                      | Clasa de eficiență energetică                             | Klasa wydajności energetycznej               | Razred energetske učinkovitosti                  | Razred energetske učinkovitosti                            | Κλάση ενεργειακής učinkovitosti                | Enerji Verimlilik Sınıfı                | Клас на енергијна ефикасност                        | Класа енергетске ефикасности                                                     | Acme Eifeachtúlachta                                                 |                                                                |
| FDEhood  | 31,1                        | Параметр динамической эффективности                       | Skyssio dinamias efektyvumas                           | Skyssio dinamias efektyvumas                                             | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                                                | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                          | Hydrodynamička účinnost                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                                   | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                    | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                   | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                            | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike         | Enerji Verimlilik Sınıfı                            | Ефективност на динамична флуида                                                  | Ефикасност динамичне флуида                                          | Eifeachtúlachta Dinimice Sreabhan                              |
| FDEC     | A                           | Клас парадинамической эффективности                       | Skyssio dinamias efektyvumas                           | Skyssio dinamias efektyvumas                                             | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                                                | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                          | Hydrodynamička účinnost                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                                   | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                    | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                   | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike                    | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike         | Enerji Verimlilik Sınıfı                            | Клас на ефикасност на динамична на флуида                                        | Класа ефикасности динамичне флуида                                   | Acme Eifeachtúlachta Dinimice Sreabhan                         |
| LEhood   | 29                          | Ефективность освещения                                    | Apšvietimo efektyvumas                                 | Apšvietimo efektyvumas                                                   | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                                                | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                          | Hydrodynamička účinnost                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                                   | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                    | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                   | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike                    | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike         | Enerji Verimlilik Sınıfı                            | Ефективност на осветляване                                                       | Ефикасност осветляване                                               | Eifeachtúlachta Solais                                         |
| LEhood   | 29                          | Ефективность освещения                                    | Apšvietimo efektyvumas                                 | Apšvietimo efektyvumas                                                   | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                                                | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                          | Hydrodynamička účinnost                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                                   | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                    | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                   | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike                    | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike         | Enerji Verimlilik Sınıfı                            | Клас на ефикасност на осветяване                                                 | Класа ефикасности осветляване                                        | Acme Eifeachtúlachta Solais                                    |
| LEC      | A                           | Ефективность фильтрации                                   | Riebalų filtravimo efektyvumas                         | Riebalų filtravimo efektyvumas                                           | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                                                | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                          | Hydrodynamička účinnost                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                                   | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                    | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                   | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike                    | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike         | Enerji Verimlilik Sınıfı                            | Клас на ефикасност на осветяване                                                 | Класа ефикасности осветляване                                        | Acme Eifeachtúlachta Solais                                    |
| LEC      | A                           | Ефективность фильтрации                                   | Riebalų filtravimo efektyvumas                         | Riebalų filtravimo efektyvumas                                           | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                                                | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                          | Hydrodynamička účinnost                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                                   | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                    | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                   | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike                    | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike         | Enerji Verimlilik Sınıfı                            | Клас на ефикасност на осветяване                                                 | Класа ефикасности осветляване                                        | Acme Eifeachtúlachta Solais                                    |
| GFEhood  | 55,1                        | %                                                         | Клас эффективности фильтрации                          | Riebalų filtravimo efektyvumas                                           | Riebalų filtravimo efektyvumas                                           | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Клас на ефикасност на осветяване                                                 | Класа ефикасности осветляване                                        | Acme Eifeachtúlachta Solais                                    |
| GFEC     | E                           |                                                           | Поток воздуха при минимальной скорости                 | Oro srautas minimaliu greičiu                                            | Oro srautas minimaliu greičiu                                            | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Въздушен поток при минимална скорост                                             | Проток въздуха при минимална брзина                                  | Aersheabhadh Iosta le ghrádhús                                 |
| Qmin     | 290                         | m3/h                                                      | Поток воздуха при максимальной скорости                | Oro srautas maksimaliu greičiu                                           | Oro srautas maksimaliu greičiu                                           | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Въздушен поток при максимална скорост                                            | Проток въздуха при максимална брзина                                 | Aersheabhadh Uasta le ghrádhús                                 |
| Qmax     | 610                         | m3/h                                                      | Поток воздуха при плавящей скорости                    | Oro srautas esant didžiausiam greičiui                                   | Oro srautas esant didžiausiam greičiui                                   | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Въздушен поток при усредненной скорости                                          | Проток въздуха при усредненной брзина                                | Aersheabhadh ag an dianstoirí / an sonrú                       |
| Qboost   | 770                         | m3/h                                                      | Равенство шума в пикет в шкало A при мин. скорости     | Garsinio slėgio lygis esant minimaliam greičiui                          | Garsinio slėgio lygis esant minimaliam greičiui                          | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | А-прегледена звукова мощност при измеряване в атмосфера при минимална скорост    | Пондерисана снага звука емисионан кроз въздух при минимална брзина   | Astú Cumhachta Fuaimne A-uathair ag an luas Iosta              |
| SPemin   | 48                          | dbA                                                       | Равенство шума в пикет в шкало A при макс. скорости    | Garsinio slėgio lygis esant maksimaliam greičiui                         | Garsinio slėgio lygis esant maksimaliam greičiui                         | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | А-прегледена звукова мощност при измеряване в атмосфера при максимална скорост   | Пондерисана снага звука емисионан кроз въздух при максимална брзина  | Astú Cumhachta Fuaimne A-uathair ag an luas Iosta              |
| SPEmax   | 63                          | dbA                                                       | Равенство шума в пикет в шкало A при макс. скорости    | Garsinio slėgio lygis esant maksimaliam greičiui                         | Garsinio slėgio lygis esant maksimaliam greičiui                         | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | А-прегледена звукова мощност при измеряване в атмосфера при усредненной скорости | Пондерисана снага звука емисионан кроз въздух при усредненной брзина | Astú Cumhachta Fuaimne A-uathair ag an dianstoirí / an sonrú   |
| SPEboost | 68                          | dbA                                                       | Равенство шума в пикет в шкало A при макс. скорости    | Garsinio slėgio lygis esant maksimaliam greičiui                         | Garsinio slėgio lygis esant maksimaliam greičiui                         | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | А-прегледена звукова мощност при измеряване в атмосфера при усредненной скорости | Пондерисана снага звука емисионан кроз въздух при усредненной брзина | Astú Cumhachta Fuaimne A-uathair ag an dianstoirí / an sonrú   |
| PO       | 0,49                        | Watt                                                      | Енергоспоживане в режимі вмикання                      | Enerģijos suvartojimas prietaisu esant išjungtam                         | Enerģijos suvartojimas prietaisu esant išjungtam                         | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Консумация на енергия в изключено състояние                                      | Потрошња електричне енергије у искљученом стању                      | Idiú cumhachta agus é sa mhodh mórta                           |
| Ps       | N/A                         | Watt                                                      | Енергоспоживане в режимі очікування                    | Enerģijos suvartojimas prietaisu dirbant beužmoniu režimu                | Enerģijos suvartojimas prietaisu dirbant beužmoniu režimu                | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Консумация на енергия в режим на готовност                                       | Потрошња електричне енергије у стању приготвености                   | Idiú cumhachta agus é sa mhodh fúreasach                       |
| F        | 0,9                         |                                                           | Додаткова інформація згідно з 66/2014                  | Papildoma informacija pagal 66/2014                                      | Papildoma informacija pagal 66/2014                                      | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Додатна информация према 66/2014                                                 | Додатна информация према 66/2014                                     | Faisnéis Bhreise de réir Umh. 66/2014                          |
| EEIhood  | 53,7                        |                                                           | Коефициент увеличения часу                             | Luko padidėjimo koeficientas                                             | Luko padidėjimo koeficientas                                             | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Коефициент на нарастване на времето                                              | Фактор времекост                                                     | Fachtóir méadaithe Foinninn                                    |
| Qbep     | 414,0                       | m3/h                                                      | Индекс энергоэффективности                             | Enerģijos efektyvumo indeksas                                            | Enerģijos efektyvumo indeksas                                            | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Индекс на енергијна ефикасност                                                   | Индекс енергетске ефикасности                                        | Innéacs Eifeachtúlachta Foinninn                               |
| Pbep     | 455                         | Pa                                                        | Вимірювання швидкості потоку повітря у точці макс. ККД | Išmatuota oro srauto greitis taškyje esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui | Išmatuota oro srauto greitis taškyje esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Измерен въздушен поток в точката на най-висока ефективност                       | Мерени проток въздуха у тачки највеће ефикасности                    | Ráta aersreada tohmaithe ag an pointe eifeachtúlachta is fearr |
| Qmax     | 770,0                       | m3/h                                                      | Вимірювання швидкості потоку повітря у точці макс. ККД | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Измерено въздушно налягане в точката на най-висока ефективност                   | Мерени притисак въздуша у тачки највеће ефикасности                  | Ráta aersbhrú tohmaithe ag an pointe eifeachtúlachta is fearr  |
| Wbep     | 168,0                       | W                                                         | Вимірювання швидкості потоку повітря у точці макс. ККД | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Измерено въздушно налягане в точката на най-висока ефективност                   | Мерени притисак въздуша у тачки највеће ефикасности                  | Ráta aersbhrú tohmaithe ag an pointe eifeachtúlachta is fearr  |
| WL       | 6,0                         | W                                                         | Вимірювання швидкості потоку повітря у точці макс. ККД | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Измерено въздушно налягане в точката на най-висока ефективност                   | Мерени притисак въздуша у тачки највеће ефикасности                  | Ráta aersbhrú tohmaithe ag an pointe eifeachtúlachta is fearr  |
| Emiddle  | 172                         | lux                                                       | Вимірювання швидкості потоку повітря у точці макс. ККД | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Измерено въздушно налягане в точката на най-висока ефективност                   | Мерени притисак въздуша у тачки највеће ефикасности                  | Ráta aersbhrú tohmaithe ag an pointe eifeachtúlachta is fearr  |
| Lwa      | 63                          | dbA                                                       | Вимірювання швидкості потоку повітря у точці макс. ККД | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Измерено въздушно налягане в точката на най-висока ефективност                   | Мерени притисак въздуша у тачки највеће ефикасности                  | Ráta aersbhrú tohmaithe ag an pointe eifeachtúlachta is fearr  |
| WL       | 6,0                         | W                                                         | Вимірювання швидкості потоку повітря у точці макс. ККД | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Измерено въздушно налягане в точката на най-висока ефективност                   | Мерени притисак въздуша у тачки највеће ефикасности                  | Ráta aersbhrú tohmaithe ag an pointe eifeachtúlachta is fearr  |
| Emiddle  | 172                         | lux                                                       | Вимірювання швидкості потоку повітря у точці макс. ККД | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Измерено въздушно налягане в точката на най-висока ефективност                   | Мерени притисак въздуша у тачки највеће ефикасности                  | Ráta aersbhrú tohmaithe ag an pointe eifeachtúlachta is fearr  |
| Lwa      | 63                          | dbA                                                       | Вимірювання швидкості потоку повітря у точці макс. ККД | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Измерено въздушно налягане в точката на най-висока ефективност                   | Мерени притисак въздуша у тачки највеће ефикасности                  | Ráta aersbhrú tohmaithe ag an pointe eifeachtúlachta is fearr  |
| WL       | 6,0                         | W                                                         | Вимірювання швидкості потоку повітря у точці макс. ККД | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Измерено въздушно налягане в точката на най-висока ефективност                   | Мерени притисак въздуша у тачки највеће ефикасности                  | Ráta aersbhrú tohmaithe ag an pointe eifeachtúlachta is fearr  |
| Emiddle  | 172                         | lux                                                       | Вимірювання швидкості потоку повітря у точці макс. ККД | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Измерено въздушно налягане в точката на най-висока ефективност                   | Мерени притисак въздуша у тачки највеће ефикасности                  | Ráta aersbhrú tohmaithe ag an pointe eifeachtúlachta is fearr  |
| Lwa      | 63                          | dbA                                                       | Вимірювання швидкості потоку повітря у точці макс. ККД | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Измерено въздушно налягане в точката на най-висока ефективност                   | Мерени притисак въздуша у тачки највеће ефикасности                  | Ráta aersbhrú tohmaithe ag an pointe eifeachtúlachta is fearr  |
| WL       | 6,0                         | W                                                         | Вимірювання швидкості потоку повітря у точці макс. ККД | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Измерено въздушно налягане в точката на най-висока ефективност                   | Мерени притисак въздуша у тачки највеће ефикасности                  | Ráta aersbhrú tohmaithe ag an pointe eifeachtúlachta is fearr  |
| Emiddle  | 172                         | lux                                                       | Вимірювання швидкості потоку повітря у точці макс. ККД | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Измерено въздушно налягане в точката на най-висока ефективност                   | Мерени притисак въздуша у тачки највеће ефикасности                  | Ráta aersbhrú tohmaithe ag an pointe eifeachtúlachta is fearr  |
| Lwa      | 63                          | dbA                                                       | Вимірювання швидкості потоку повітря у точці макс. ККД | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Измерено въздушно налягане в точката на най-висока ефективност                   | Мерени притисак въздуша у тачки највеће ефикасности                  | Ráta aersbhrú tohmaithe ag an pointe eifeachtúlachta is fearr  |
| WL       | 6,0                         | W                                                         | Вимірювання швидкості потоку повітря у точці макс. ККД | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Измерено въздушно налягане в точката на най-висока ефективност                   | Мерени притисак въздуша у тачки највеће ефикасности                  | Ráta aersbhrú tohmaithe ag an pointe eifeachtúlachta is fearr  |
| Emiddle  | 172                         | lux                                                       | Вимірювання швидкості потоку повітря у точці макс. ККД | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Измерено въздушно налягане в точката на най-висока ефективност                   | Мерени притисак въздуша у тачки највеће ефикасности                  | Ráta aersbhrú tohmaithe ag an pointe eifeachtúlachta is fearr  |
| Lwa      | 63                          | dbA                                                       | Вимірювання швидкості потоку повітря у точці макс. ККД | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Измерено въздушно налягане в точката на най-висока ефективност                   | Мерени притисак въздуша у тачки највеће ефикасности                  | Ráta aersbhrú tohmaithe ag an pointe eifeachtúlachta is fearr  |
| WL       | 6,0                         | W                                                         | Вимірювання швидкості потоку повітря у точці макс. ККД | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Измерено въздушно налягане в точката на най-висока ефективност                   | Мерени притисак въздуша у тачки највеће ефикасности                  | Ráta aersbhrú tohmaithe ag an pointe eifeachtúlachta is fearr  |
| Emiddle  | 172                         | lux                                                       | Вимірювання швидкості потоку повітря у точці макс. ККД | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Измерено въздушно налягане в точката на най-висока ефективност                   | Мерени притисак въздуша у тачки највеће ефикасности                  | Ráta aersbhrú tohmaithe ag an pointe eifeachtúlachta is fearr  |
| Lwa      | 63                          | dbA                                                       | Вимірювання швидкості потоку повітря у точці макс. ККД | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Išmatuota oro slėgis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui                 | Eficientzia fluiddinamika                           | Fluidní dynamická účinnost                | Hydrodynamička účinnost                                   | Eficiența fluiddinamică                      | Wydajność fluiddinamiczna                        | Fluidinomičnosti učinkovitosti                             | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike        | Razred učinkovitosti pretlačne dinamike | Učinkovitost pretlačne dinamike                     | Измерено въздушно налягане в точката на най-висока ефективност                   | Мерени притисак въздуша у тач                                        |                                                                |